Level Measurement and Monitoring
FCS02
Capacitive Level Switch
• for bulk material, liquids, sludges,
separating layers and foam detection
• easy mounting, low maintenance
• no moving parts
• max. pressure: 10 bar

Gasket: metal to PEEK (sensor of
measuring instrument)
Order Code:
Order number:                 FCS02.
Capacitive level switch
E. 1. 1. V. P. 0.
Process connection:
G = G ½ male thread
E = G ½ male thread with welding socket
Electrical connection:
1 = M12x1-round plug, 5 pole
Sensor material:
1 = PEEK
Power supply:
V = 24 V (12...32 VDC)
Output signal:
P = Push-Pull
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Accessory:
Order number:                                    SM12.
M12-connector with PVC cable
5. 2. G. 0
Number of poles:
5 = 5-pole
Cable length:
0   = without cable for self-assembly
2   = 2 m PVC cable (standard)
5   = 5 m PVC cable
10 = 10 m PVC cable
Type:
G = straight
W = angled
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Dimensions:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Le